
 

  



 

 

PartsList DCS331 CORDLESSJIGSAW 3 

Item PartNumber Qty PartDescription GeneralDescription OtherInfo RepairInst Markets 

1 N230576 MAGNET 

2 N012060 BRUSHPLATE GB 

3 N165192 ELECTRONIC&SWITCH 

4 N093117 1 BRUSHHOLDER  No 

5 N394566 1 ADAPTOR  No 

6 330065-27 3 SCREW M3.5X30TX15  No 

7 330045-15 4 SCREW M5X20T25THDFORM  No 

8 N060864 1 BUTTONLOCK-OFF  No 

10 N110357 1 BEARING  No 

11 N122099 1 BLOCK  No 

12 N119679 1 SPRING  No 

15 330019-03 9 SCREW M3.5x16  No 

16 N165198 1 CLAMSHELLPAIR 18.0v  No 

17 581269-00 1 GUARD  No 

20 324006-00 4 SCREW M4x12  No 

21 581577-00 1 CASTING  No 

22 584627-00 1 PIN  No 

23 581418-00 1 SPRING  No 

24 589055-00 1 ACTUATOR  No 

25 N142820 1 GEARCASECOVER 18v  No 

26 N444301 1 GASKET  No 

27 330045-09 2 SCREW  No 

30 330045-06 2 SCREW M4X0.7THDFORM  No 

31 582837-00 1 BOLT  No 

32 N127658 1 BLADECLAMP  No 

33 582262-00 1 HOLDER  No 

34 582263-00 1 FELTSEAL  No 

35 586646-00 1 SPRING  No 

36 490330-00 1 BEARING  No 

37 589013-00 1 SHAFT  No 



 

 

38 582260-00 1 SUPPORTBEARING  No 

39 324006-00 4 SCREW M4x12  No 

40 490329-00 1 BEARING  No 

46 582261-00 CLAMP 

47 582257-00 DRIVEROLLER 

48 571181-00 CLIP 

50 N541247 2 SCREW  No 

51 330004-02 2 BEARINGNEEDLE 8x12x10(0810)  No 

52 N527424 1 CRANKKIT  No 

53 589012-00 1 COUNTERWEIGHT  No 

55 N527431 1 GEARSA Spur  No 

56 581247-00 1 ACTUATOR  No 

58 N381426 1 GEARCASESA 18V  No 

65 581255-05 1 LEVER  No 

66 326467-00 2 DETENT  No 

67 582830-05 1 BODY  No 

67 582830-05 1 BODY  No 

68 582831-00 1 BAFFLE  No 

70 589056-00 1 SUPPORTBRACKET  No 

72 330041-29 1 PIN  No 

73 584450-00 1 NOZZLE  No 

74 330041-49 1 PIN  No 

76 581257-01 1 LEVER  No 

78 N089310 1 SPRINGCLIP  No 

85 581263-00 1 SHOE  No 

86 493248-00 1 LEVER  No 

87 581266-00 1 ADAPTOR  No 

88 584686-00 1 PLUNGER  No 

89 496996-00 1 CLAMP  No 

90 582826-00 1 BOLT M8  No 

91 582828-00 1 WASHER M5  No 

92 582827-00 1 BOLT M5  No 



 

 

93 581281-00 1 VACUUMADAPTOR  No 

94 581264-00 1 SOLEPLATE  No 

95 N056875 4 SCREWTORX  No 

96 581268-00 1 SOLEPLATE  No 

 

800 870889-03 GREASE 20gParagonEP1/2   

816 N137253 BRANDLABEL 18v   

821 N482987 RATINGLABEL   GB 

821 N482987 1 RATINGLABEL   No XJ 

860 H1400196008 2 HANDLE   No  

861 581580-03 1 KITBOX   No  

861 N279261 1 KITBOX DWST1-17807T-STAK11 DCS331NT No  

862 H1500082520 2 LATCH   No  

863 P910190 2 LATCH   No  

864 MP16985 1 INSERT TSTAKII DCS331NT No  

866 N195933 1 BATTERY18V-4.0AH-72WH Li-Ion-DCB182-XJ DCS331M2No GB 

871 N450537 1 CHARGER10.8V-18V DCB115-GB-4.0A  No GB 

 


